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ELEZIONI MEMBRI CONSIGLIO SUPERIORE DELLAP.I.

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO

San GIUSEPPE
pA COPERTINO
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ELENCO PROVVISORIO ELETTORI PERSONALE DOCENTE DI RUOLO E NON DI RUOLO

ALBANO
ALEMANNO
CAPOCCIA
CASSATELLA
CASTRIGNANO’
CONGEDO
DE BLASI

DE PAOLIS
DELL’ANNA
ELIA

ELIA
FORTUNATO
FRASSANITO
GALA

GALLO
GIANNELLI
GRECO
IACONISI
LANDOLFO
LANDOLFO
LEO

LEO
MARIANO
MICCOLI
NESTOLA
PALMA
PERRONE
QUARTA
RIZZO
RUSSO
SANASI
STRAFELLA
SURIANO
TONDO
TONDO
TRAMACERE
TUMOLO
VANTAGGIATO
VANTAGGIATO
VANTAGGIATO
ZACA’
ZUCCALA’

SCUOLA PRIMARIA

MONIA ANNA
LORENA

MARIA GIUSEPPA
VINCENZA

ANNA MARIA
LAURA

DARIA

ADRIANA ADDOLORATA
COSIMA

ANNA MARIA
ANNA RITA

ENZA LUCIA
ANNA MARIA
ANNA MARIA
ANNA GABRIELLA
AMERICO
MIRELLA
ANGELA MARIA
ANNA RITA
CHIARA MARIA
ANNA ADDOLORATA
MARCELLO
ADELE

MILENA
ANTONIA
PIERINA

PAOLA

MARIA ROSARIA
MARIA STELLA
MARIA ANGELA
MARIA GRAZIA
VILMA

AURELIA
COSIMA

FRANCA
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPE AGOSTINO
GIOVANNA FRANCA
GIUSEPPE
MARILENA
MARIA TERESA
LAURA

20/10/1971
12/02/1963
09/07/1965
28/01/1984
30/10/1967
24/11/1957
03/04/1977
12/09/1951
04/03/1973
13/11/1964
09/12/1950
06/07/1969
03/03/1953
13/07/1953
11/12/1949
25/11/1949
03/12/1955
10/07/1959
20/11/1962
10/08/1977
20/07/1974
31/03/1960
09/06/1958
14/05/1972
12/10/1957
07/06/1962
23/05/1978
07/09/1970
21/05/1962
02/10/1965
01/07/1969
01/11/1961
23/10/1980
16/05/1960
07/02/1967
27/06/1977
01/09/1952
31/01/1953
26/11/1951
17/11/1965
11/03/1961
26/04/1968

NARDO’
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
BARLETTA
COPERTINO
GALATINA
NARDO’
COPERTINO
NARDO’
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
S. PIETRO IN LAMA
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
LEVERANO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
LEVERANO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
LEVERANO
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
GALATINA
COPERTINO
COPERTINO
NARDO’
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